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OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC CUET PG 2022 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)
Round Number —- All Round - "
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Category --- All Category - v
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Master of Business M.B.A. All India OPEN
Administration (Shift 1)

Both Male and
Female Seats

Master of Business M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and
Administration (Shift (FW) State Female Seats
MBA in Business Analytics M.B.A. All India QOPEN Both Male and
(shift 1) Female Seats
MBA in Business Analytics M.B.A. Home QOPEN(TF) Both Male and
(Shift I)(FW) State Female Seats
MBA in Banking and Finance M.B.A. All India OPEN Both Male and
Service (Shift 1) Female Seats
Master of Business M.BA. All India OPEN Both Male and
Administration (Shift 1) Female Seats
Master of Business M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and
Administration (Shift I)}(FW) State Female Seats
MBA in Business Analytics M.B.A. Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and
(Shift I(FW) State Female Seats
Master of Business M.B.A. All India OPEN Both Male and

Administration (Shift 1) Female Seats

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

1543

784

3480

148

2194

2857

4562

5901

6888

Search:
Closing Remark av
Rank .~
15878
4171
18278
2806
6658
5449 Fresh and
Upgraded Only
5992 Fresh and
Upgraded Only
5901 Fresh and
Upgraded Only
9194 Fresh and

Upgraded Only
Previous ‘ 1 ‘ Next

3

Content Owned and Maintained by .
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

A IR

National
Informatics
Centre

- Counselling Services

Simpiifying The Admission Process —



