OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC CUET PG 2022 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)						
Round Number	All Round	~					
Institute	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GHAZIABAD	*					
Category	All Category	*					

Total Records Found = 9

4

Sr.No	Round	Institute Av	Program Av	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender Av	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🗸 🔻	Remark 🛶
	Round 1	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1543	15878	
	Round 1	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)(FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	784	4171	
	Round 1	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	MBA in Business Analytics (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	3480	18278	
	Round 1	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	MBA in Business Analytics (Shift I)(FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	148	2806	
	Round 1	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	MBA in Banking and Finance Service (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	2194	6658	
	Round 2	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	2857	5449	Fresh and Upgraded Onl
	Round 2	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)(FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	4562	5992	Fresh and Upgraded Onl
	Round 2	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	MBA in Business Analytics (Shift I)(FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	5901	5901	Fresh and Upgraded Onl
	Round 3	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,GHAZIABAD	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	6888	9194	Fresh and Upgraded Onl

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by . Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





